Chang Draught 320 ml.
Chang bottle 320 ml.
Singha bottle 320 ml.
Heineken bottle 320 ml.
Corona bottle 330 ml.
Hoegaarden Original bottle 330 ml.
Hoegaarden Rosee bottle 248 ml.
Raven IPA bottle 330 ml.
Coke

Coke light

Sprite

Tonic

Soda

Ginger ale

Redbull Europe

Fever-tree mediterranean tonic

Fever-tree Indian tonic

Fever-tree Refreshingly Light tonic (Low Calories)

Acqua panna 1 Litre

Acqua panna 250 ml.
San pellegrino 750 ml.
San pellegrino 250 ml.

Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Apple juice

Watermelon juice
Coconut juice
Lime juice

Lemon juice

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

240
240
240
260
280
360
360
360

110
110
110
110
110
110
200
200
200
200

280
135
280
135

220
220
220

280
280
280
280

45 ml.

Campari 320
Aperol 320
Pimm’ s no.1 320
Fernet Branca 320
Fernet Branca Menta 320
Averna 320
Cinzano Rosso 320
Cinzano Bianco 320
Cinzano Extra Dry 320
Mancino Rosso 320
Mancino Secco 320
Ricard 320
La Fee Absinthe 450

45 ml.

Dow'’s Fine Ruby Port 390

45 ml.

Madeira 390

45 ml.

Tio pepe fino 390

Lustau Oloroso 420

Lustau PX (Pedro Ximinez) 420
45 ml.
Grappa Monotivigno Merlot 650
Massenez pomme prisonniere calvados 450
Massenez framboise 360
Massenez poir williams 360
Pisco demonio de los andes 360

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



Ketel one

Tito's

Haku

Grey goose
Ciroc
Belvedere
Stolichnaya elit
Grey goose VX

Tanqueray

Bombay

Boodles

Whitley neill handcrafted
Stranger & Sons

Cross Keys Black Currant
Martin Miller's

City of London old Tom
Bulrdog

Iron balls

Saneha

Citadelle original

Roku

Peddlers Salted Plum
Peddlers Shanghai
Dictador Colombian aged
Tanqueray no.10
Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Neptunia
Sacred juniper

St. George terroir

The Bitter Truth (Pink Gin)
Nordes

Peddlers Barrel Aged
Four pillars bloody Shiraz
Four pillars spiced negroni
Gunpowder

Caorunn

G’ vine nouaison
Citadelle reserve

The Botanist

London no.3

Arctic Blue 50 cl.

Buss No.509 Raspberry
Rock Rose Original
Monkey 47 50cl.

Monkey Sloe 50cl.
Ferdinand’ s 50 cl.

Holland
USA
Japan
France
France
Poland
Russia
France

UK

UK

UK

UK

India
Latvia

UK

UK

UK
Thailand
Thailand
France
Japan
China
China
Colombian
UK
Scotland
Scotland
UK

USA
Germany
Spain
China
Australia
Australia
Irish
Scotland
France
France
Scotland
UK
Finland
Belgium
Scotland
Germany
Germany
Germany

45 ml.

400
450
500
500
500
500
550
850

45ml.

400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
550
550
550
550
550
550
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
700
700
800

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle

5,500
6,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,500
11,500

Bottle

5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
7,500
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
6,500
8,000
8,000
7,000
7,000
8,000

J SCOTTISH WHISKY _
45 ml. Bottle
Monkey Shoulder 450 6,000
The Epicurean Lowland 850 1,500
Scallywag Speyside 850 11,500
Timorous Beastie Highland 850 11,500
Big Peat Islay 850 11,500
Rock Island 850 11,500
The Gauldrons Campbeltown 850 11,500
45 ml. Bottle
Dewar’s 12 years 400 4,000
Dewar’s 15 years 500 7,000
Dewar’s 18 years 700 9,000
Johnnie Walker black label 450 4,500
Johnnie Walker gold label 550 7,500
Johnnie Walker blue label 1,500 21,000
Johnnie Walker King George V 42,500
N .
y, JAPANESE WHISKY N
‘“TSUKURIWAKE’ SELECTION
* Yamazaki Puncheon * Yamazaki Spanish Oak
* Yamazaki Peated Malt * Yamazaki Mizunara (Japanese Oak)
Flight Yamazaki 4 Glass 15 ml. 12,000
45 ml. Bottle
Suntory Kakubin Yellow 400 5,500
White oak Akashi blended 50 cl. 550 5,500
Hibiki harmony vatted malt 1,000 14,500
Ichiro" s malt Mizunara wood reserve 35,000
N .
TAIWAN SINGLE MALT WHISKY
45 ml. Bottle
Kavalan Port Cask Finish 550 7,500
Kavalan Sherry Cask Finish 550 7,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



A — SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT WHISKY —

45 ml. Bottle
Glen Grant 10 years 500 7,000
Glen Grant 12 years 650 8,000
Glenfiddich 12 years 450 6,000
Glenfiddich 15 years 650 8,000
Glenfiddich 18 years 750 9,500
Tomintoul peaty tang 650 8,000
Benriach The Original 10 Years 700 9,000
Benriach The Smoky 10 Years 700 9,000
Balvenie 12 years Double cask 750 9,500
Macallan 12 Years Double cask 1,000 14,500
Macallan 18 Years Sherry cask 50,000

45 ml. Bottle
Ancnoc 12 years 550 7,500
Aberfeldy 12 years 550 7,500
The Singleton Dufftown 15 Years 550 7,500
The Singleton Dufftown 18 Years 850 11,500
Old pulteney 12 years 550 7,500
Old pulteney 15 years 850 11,500
Old pulteney 18 years 1,000 14,500
Glenmorangie 10 years 450 6,000
Glenmorangie 18 years 1,000 14,500
Glenmorangie Signet 1,700 25,000

45 ml. Bottle
Glenkinchie 12 years 650 8,000
Auchentoshan three wood 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Ardbeg 10 years 550 7,500
Laphroaig select cask 550 7,500
Bowmore 15 years 850 11,500
Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie (Unpeated) 850 11,500
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 years 850 11,500
Bruichladdich Octomore 10.1 1,700 25,000

45 ml. Bottle
Arran Sherry Cask 650 8,000
Talisker 10 years 650 8,000
Talisker 18 years 1,300 18,000
Highland park 18 years 23,500

N r

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bols genever

Nusacana

Bacardi carta blanca
Mekhong

Chalong Bay White Spiced
Phraya elements

Captain Morgan

Sagatiba cachaca

Indonesian
Cuba
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Jamaica
Brazil

Plantation 3 Star (Jamaica, Barbados, Trinidad)

Plantation original dark
Sailor jerry spiced

Sang-Vien (Boxing stadium)
The Colonist Black Spiced
Phraya Gold

Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 Year
Havana 7 years

Plantation stiggins’ fancy pineapple
Plantation Barbados 5 years
Goslings black seal

Bacardi ocho

Flor de cana 12 years

Kraken spiced

Yaguara cachaca

Dictador 12 years

Plantation OFTD over proof
Diplomatico reserva exclusiva
Dictador 20 years

Plantation XO 20 years

Ron zacapa 23 years

Flor de cana 18 years

Pierre ferrand 1840
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hine rare VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Caribbean
Virgin island
Thailand
Caribbean
Thailand
Jamaica
Cuba
Caribbean
Barbados
Bermuda
Puerto rico
Nicaraguan
Caribbean
Brazil
Colombia
Caribbean
Venezuela
Colombia
Caribbean
Guatemala
Nicaraguan

45 ml.
650
45 ml.

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
550
650
650
650

45 ml.

650
650
650
650
650
1,500
1,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle
8,000
Bottle

5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
7,500
8,000
8,000
8,000

Bottle

8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000

18,000
18,000



Lunazul

Patron XO café

Patron silver

Patron reposado

Patron anejo

Don julio reposado

1800 anejo

Ocho reposado 50 cl.
Jose de la familia platino
Jose de la familia reserve

Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco
Jalisco

Clase Azul reposado untra-premium

Clase Azul gold untra-premium

400Conejos, Espadin, Joven
Creyente, Espadin, Joven
Montelobos, Espadin, Joven

45 ml.

400
400
450
550
650
550
650
550
750
1,500
1,700
3,400

45 ml.
450

500
650

Montelobos, Ensamble (Papalote /Espadin/Tobala), Joven 850

Montelobos, Tobala, Joven

Mr. Black
Jagermeister
Baileys

Cointreau
Disaronno
Sambuca
Frangelico
Luxardo maraschino
Cherry Heering
Midori

Galliano vanilla
Drambuie
Benedictine DOM
Grand marnier
Chambord
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

Cold Brew Coffee
Herbs

Cream

Orange
Amaretto
Anise

Hazelnut
Marasca cherry
Cherry

Melon

Vanilla

Honey/ Spice
Herbs

Orange

Black raspberry
Herbs

Herbs

1,000

Australia
Germany
Irish
France
ltaly
ltaly
ltaly
[taly
Denmark
Japan
ltaly
Scotland
France
France
France
France
France

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.

Bottle

5,500
5,500
6,000
7,500
8,000
7,500
8,000
5,500
9,500
18,000
25,000
50,000

Bottle

6,000
7,000
8,000
11,500
14,500

45 ml.

390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390

AMERICAN WHISKEY

.

45 ml. Bottle
Jack Daniel’'s No.7 400 5,500
Gentleman Jack 450 6,000

45 ml. Bottle
Wild turkey Bourbon 400 5,500
Wild turkey rare breed 450 4,000
Rebel yell Kentucky straight 450 6,000
Maker’ s mark 450 6,000
Evan williams single barrel 550 7,500
Woodford reserve 550 7,500
Woodford Double Oak 650 8,000
Maker’ s mark 46 650 8,000
Michter’ s straight 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Rebel yell rye 450 4,000
Bulleit rye 450 6,000
Woodford Rye 550 7,500
Michter’ s rye 650 8,000

45 ml. Bottle
Michter’ s sour mash 650 8,000
Michter’ s American 650 8,000

/
IRISH WHISKEY

45 ml. Bottle
Jameson 400 5,500
Pogues 450 6,000
Teeling small batch 450 6,000
Lambay Blended Malt 650 8,000

CANADIAN WHISKEY

45ml.  Bottle

Canadian club 380 4,500

Prices are subject to government tax and 10% service charge.



